GRALINCO

ACEITE DE KIWI, REFINADO

INCI: 100% Actinidia Chinensis Seed Oil

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
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CAS: 299184-71-7

EINECS: N/A

<6
0,890 - 0,950
1,470 - 1,484
170 - 205
<15,-
188 - 210

COMPOSICION DE ACIDOS GRASOS EN %

C 16:0
C18:0
c18:1
C18:2
C18:3
C18:3

Caducidad: 24 meses

Referencia: 22203 — 24A

Gralinco Mercaderias, SL

Teléfono 93 363 12 61

Acido Palmitico
Acido Esteérico
Acido Oleico
Acido Linoleico
Acido Linolénico
y Linolénico

http://www.gralinco.com
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